
WOMEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

Women's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 175.0 10

2 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 144.0 135.0 8

3 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 105.0 6

4 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.9 95.0 4

5 Caydence Taylor Wellington High School 143.2 95.0 2

6 Ella Painter Maize High 146.0 85.0 1

7 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 144.6 80.0 0

8 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 55.0 0

9 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 146.0 0.0 0

Women's  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 325.0 10

2 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 144.0 265.0 8

3 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 205.0 6

4 Caydence Taylor Wellington High School 143.2 205.0 4

5 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 185.0 2

6 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 146.0 170.0 0

6 Ella Painter Maize High 146.0 170.0 0

8 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.9 165.0 0

9 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 144.6 0.0 0

Women's  148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 190.0 10

2 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 144.0 115.0 8

3 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 146.0 115.0 6

4 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 144.6 110.0 4

5 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.9 105.0 2

6 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 90.0 1

7 Caydence Taylor Wellington High School 143.2 85.0 0

8 Ella Painter Maize High 146.0 75.0 0

9 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 65.0 0

Women's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 690.0 10

2 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 144.0 515.0 8

3 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 400.0 6

4 Caydence Taylor Wellington High School 143.2 385.0 4

5 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.9 365.0 2

6 Ella Painter Maize High 146.0 330.0 1

7 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 305.0 0

8 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 146.0 285.0 0

9 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 144.6 190.0 0

Women's  148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 147.0 4.694

4 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 144.0 3.576

15 Caedryn Schoonover Maize High 143.0 2.797

16 Caydence Taylor Wellington High School 143.2 2.689



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 141.9 2.572

30 Ella Painter Maize High 146.0 2.26

32 Emma Mengelkoch Maize High 147.0 2.075

34 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 146.0 1.952

39 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 144.6 1.314


